
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 202871

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 3/14/2023

Title: Amendment of Contract with Netto Planning Services, LLC, for On-Call Planning Consulting Services

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council3/14/2023 1

Amendment of Contract with Netto Planning Services, LLC, for On-Call Planning Consulting Services
1. Authorize expenditures by the Community Development Department in an amount not to exceed

$150,000 for Fiscal Year 2022-23 for on-call contract planning services performed by Netto Planning
Services, LLC, associated with project management for planning entitlement, postentitlement, and
environmental review process.

2. Authorize the City Manager or designee to execute an amendment to the professional services
agreement with Netto Planning Services, LLC, to increase maximum compensation by $50,000 for a total
not-to-exceed contract amount of $150,000.

City of Mountain View Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

